For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

14

H Husqgvarna

1220

1.1993

Spare parts
Ersatzteile
Pieces détachées
Repuestos
Reservdelar

106 23 38-61

15, 02.93 Printed in SWEDEN _Falths Trycked. vama e

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

MODEL. NUMBER 120R
PARTNUMBER  SQUARE  NOTE PARTNUMBER  SQUARE  HOTE PARTNUMBER  SQUARE  NOTE PARTMMBER  SQUARE  NOTE
501 31 40-01 Z 53t 00 23-96 E 531 00 40-87 C
501 78 29-01 W 531 00 23-97 E 531 00 40-89 B
501 78 33-01 A0 531 00 23-98 E 531 00 40-90 D
501 78 40-01 R 531 00 23-99 E 531 00 40-91 D
501 88 11-01 A §31 00 24-01 E 531 00 40-92 &
501 92 77-01 ¥ 531 00 29-02 F 531 00 40-93 6
502 02 61-01 2 531 00 23-04 E 531 00 40-94 L
502 04 55-01 ¥ 531 00 23-05 £ 531 00 40-95 L
50210 47-01 ¥ 531 00 24-06 K 531 00 40-96 L
502 12 43-01 A 531 00 24-10 J 531 00 40-97 L
502 12 43-02 A 531 00 24-11 4 531 00 40-98 L
502 12 44-01 A 531 00 24-13 J £31 00 40-99 L
502 14 69-01 § 531 00 24-14 J 531 00 41-01 L
502 14 71-01 S 531 00 24-15 J 531 00-41-02 L
502 14 74-01 S 531 00 24-16 J 531 00 1-03 L
502 14 75-01 A 531 00 23-17 J 531 00 41-04 K
502 14 80-01 A 531 00 24-21 P 531 00 41-05 K
502 14 81-01 A 531 00 24-22 P 531 00 41-06 K
502 14 86-0t N 531 00 24-23 P 531 00 41-07 K
502 14 92-01 A 531 00 24-29 P 531 00 41-08 J
502 14 93-01 A 531 00 24-25 P 531 00 41-09 J
502 14 94-01 A 531 00 24-26 P 531 00 41-10 F
502 14 95-01 A 531 00 28-27 P 531 00 41-11 F
502 14 96-01 A 531 00 24-28 P 531 00 41-12 E
502 16 23-01 ¥ 531 00 24-29 P 531 00 41-13 E
502 16 25-01 ¥ 5§31 00 24-30 P £31 00 41-14 H
502 16 35-01 N 531 00 24-31 P 531 00 41-15 M,
502 16 39-01 N 531 00 24-32 ¢ 531 00 41-16 H
502 16 45-01 A §31 00 24-33 P 531 00 41-18 M
502 18 05-0F M 531 00 24-34 P 531 00 41-19 0
502 18 08.01 § 531 00 24-36 P 531 00 41-20 V¥
50218 09-01 T 531 00 24-37 P 531 00 41-21 §
502 18 10-01 T 531 00 24-38 P £31 00 41-22 P
502 18 11-01 A 531 00 24-39 P 531 00 41-23 N
502 18 12-01 A 531 00 24-40 P 531 00 41-24 N
502 18 14-01 Q 531 00 24-41 P §31 00 41-25 N
502 18 15-01 N, 531 00 24-42 P 531 00 41-26 N
502 18 16-01 0 531 00 24-43 P 531 00 42-27 ¥
502 18 17-01 0 531 00 24-44 P 531 00 41-28 ¥
502 18 18-01 0 531 00 24-.45 P 531 00 41-29 V
502 18 19-01 A0 531 00 24-46 P 531 00 41-32 8
502 18 88-01 ¢ 531 00 24-47 P 531 00 41-33 H
5021919-01 7 531 00 24-48 P 531 €0 41-34 H
502 19 30-01 I 531 00 25-49 P 724 12 93-61 A
503 20 00-03 S,V 531 00 24-50 P 72413 27-01 L
503 21 83-16 A0 531 00 24-51 P 725 23 33-51 ¥
503 21 83-21 A 531 00 24-52 P 725 23 80-51 A
503 21 83-22 © 531 00 23-63 G 725 52 93-01 L
503 21 83-35 A 531 00 24-54 & 725 52 97-01 E
503 21 83-36 A 531 00 24-57 G 72551 29-01 B
503 21 83-41 S 531 00 24-68 R 725 53 31-01 CK
503 23 00-16 A 531 G0 24-93 L 725 53 33-01 B.,6
503 23 00-31 A, 531 00 40-04 J 725 53 35-01 K
531 00 23-44 R 531 00 40-05 J 725 53 41-01 G
531 00 23-45 R 531 00 40-06 J 731 23 18-05 A0,V
531 00 23-50 G 53t 00 40-07 J 732 41 16-01 N
531 00 23-53 C.G 531 00 40-22 U 734 11 36-01 A
5§31 00 23-63 D& 531 00 40-26 S 735 11 35-50 A
531 00 23-64 D 531 00 40-75 B 735 31 11-41 S
531 00 23-65 DG 531 00 40-76 B 735 31 26-10 §
531 00 23-8B1 F 531 00 40-77 B 735 31 31-10 S,
531 00 23-83 ¢ 531 00 40-78 B 738 21 02-04 §
§31 00 23-87 H 531 00 40-79 © 738 21 98-00 S
§31 00 23-88 H 531 00 40-80 8 738 21 99-00 S
531 00 23-89 H 531 00 40-€1 B 738 21 99-01 S
531 00 23-90 H 531 00 40-82 B 738 22 01-19 ¥
531 00 23-91 W 531 00 40-83 B 762 91 02-05 A
531 00 23-92 H 531 00 40-84 C
531 00 23-93 X 531 00 40-685 C
531 00 23-95 E 531 00 40-86 C

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

A (120 R)
731231405 *
502 14 92-01 * —2
502 14 94-01 *—_ € EBI=—smw—r502 18 11-01 *
502 14 96-01 ** 502 14 95-01 *

502 14 9301 7
7341136-01 *'
72412 93-61 *

73511 35-50 *:
503 21,8321 *+

731135507
503 2183-21 * '
503 21 83-35 § .
503 23 00-31 compl. 502 18 12-01
503 23 00-16 ; "
502 14 79-01 % /
1501783301 \/ "

®L 502 14 80-01 {
502 14 81-01 \@ V
750373 00-16?
! 503 23 00-31! N 502 12 43-01

1503 21 83-36i \5 502 12 43-02 (Sweden only)

502 12 44-01

762 91 02-05

502 18 19-01

531 00 40-80 (M5x20) )

B 531 00 40- 75 (US, Can)
531 00 40-81

$5310041-32:
531 00 40-82

531 00 40-83 (US,Can) 1

531,00 40-76 (US,Can) 1 725 5(§A§§2(;i

531 00 40-89 (US, CAN) +)

531 00 40-77 (US, Can) ) 531 00 40-79

531 00 40-78

* 72553 29-01 (M5x16)

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

o

725 53 31-01 (M5x20)

531 00 40-84

= Py 531002353
531 00 40-85 %
< \-f>
531 00 40-86 |
/a/ 5310023-83°3

§ 53100 40-87 \/%

53100 23-63 ——xYﬁ\ 531 00 40:88

@,_,/ 531 00 23-63 }
£531 00 23-81

"531 00 40-90° F
531 00 40-91 (US, Can) }

¢ 53100 24-02

@Q 53100 23-64 } 53100 41-11
1

53100 23-65 +

53100 41-10 !
¢ 53100 41-10

E * compl. 531 00 23-96

€ 53100 23-99 *

NGK BPM6Y

53100 23-95 | 53100 24-01

£ 53100 24-04

725 52 97-01 (M4x25) )

53100 41-13

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

G 5 72553 41-01 (M5X50) ) 53100 24-57 r

[

531 00 40-92}

531 00 23-53

531 00 23-50

531 00 24-53

--------------

531 00 24-54 ¢
I s 72553 33-01 (M5x25)
531002365 : .

53100 23-63

53100 40-93 3

H (120L,R) +* compl. 531 00 23-87 531 00 23-90
1
** compl. 531 00 41-14 53100 23.88 ¥

53100 23-89 *r

é?@\ 53100 23-91

£ 5310023-92

53100 41-34 **

19017829-01 **

531 00 41-33 **

53100 41-15

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

J 5310024-15 __
|
531 00 41-08
4 53100 24-11 ot 0040:07
% . 53100 24-13
53100 24-14° 1
531 00 24-177
531 00 24-10
i 1531 00 40-06
; 531 00 40-05
531 00 40-04
y 531 00 41-09
. 53100 24-16
K « * compl. 531 00 41-04

531700 4105

53100 41-06 ;

53100 41-07 '

725 53 35-01 (M5x30)

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

L . compl.531 00 40-94 725 52 93-01 (M4x16)

531 00 40-98 RN 531 00 40-96
e 531 00 40-95
531 00 40-99
100 | Q Vol 531004097
N &\I 531 00 24-93
o0 aLor 724132701 (M5X12) )
! 53100 41-02
531 00 41-31
IUI {120L,120R) Q (120 LC)

53100 41-18

5018803-01 - 7353114-41

V/’ 531 00 41-30

502 18 05-01

73531 31-10

“503725 01-03

| 53100 41-15

T 120R) & 502110

¢ 502 18 09-01

502 18 10-01 | %_ 531 00 40-22

U (120L)

{50204 55-01

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

N (2010

53100 41-23 502 14 86-01

, 53100 41-24

732 41 16-01

503 23 00-61

508 23 00-31 725238051

! 502 16 35-01

53100 41-26 ;

153100 23-44

| 501 78 40-01

53100 23-45USA |

153100 24-68 USA

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

0 (120 L) * compl. 502 18 14-01

503 21 83-22 *

; 501783301

503 21 83-16

73123 14-0_5 * e - 502 18 19-01
502 18 88-01 1§

502 18 16-01

53100 41-19* 7} M
502 18 15-01 M

502 18 17-01

V (120 LC) ¥ corrjpl 5310041-20

72523 33-51 *,

531 00 41-27 —\
F—a 502162301 *

®—— 731231405 *

{502 10 4701

153100 41-28 .
738 22 01-19 * v
735 31 31-10 N

—Q 503 20 00-03 s _
< N 50192 77-01
531 00 41-29 . |

502 16 25-01

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

* compl.531 00 41-22

53100 24-45 *

53100 24-46 * 53100 24-43 * 4

531 00 24-44 *
53100 24-42 *
53100 24-40 *

53100 24-41 *

e -

[ . 53100 24-39 * »

531 00 24-52

53100 24-21 * «
531 00 24-22 *

53100 24-23 **
53100 24-24 *
;531 00 24-25 *

, 531 00 24-26 *

53100 24-27 *

-:ZIJ')
it

L t"
&

&
53100 24-29 * '

53100 24-31 * @

o
=]

53100 24-28 *¥

53100 24-30 *

53100 24-33 *

53100 24-34 *

53100 24-36 *

—9
e

P
2

53100 24-51 *

53100 2448
531 00 24-49 *
531 00 24-47 *
531 00 24-50 *

53100 24-32 *

53100 24-37 *

53100 24-38 *

WWW.mymowerparts.com




For Husgvarna Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

' % compl. 531 00 40-26
S (200L,120m) comp

53100 41-15 *

502 14 69-01 * 735311141 *
738 21 99-00 *«

503218341 *_g

738 21 98-00 *

502 14 7101 * 502147401 * 38219901

f\I: | 503 20 00-03 (1),
, 53100 41-21

735310 25-10 *p

502 18 08-01 *

502 02 61-01
502 19 30-01 , 501 31 40-01

S » L

WWW.mymowerparts.com




